
GUACAMOLE AND EXTRA SALSAS (GF)

$70
$12

Guacamole SERVES 10 (VG)

Smoked Cashew Salsa (MILD, VG, 8 OZ)

$12Arbol Chile Salsa (SPICY, VG, 8 OZ)

ALL SERVED WITH TORTILLA CHIPS

SIDES $60

FLAVORED WITH ACHIOTE AND SPICES  (VG)Rice
SIMMERED WITH TOMATO, ONION, AND CILANTRO  (VG)Pinto Beans

NOTE: (V) VEGETARIAN, (VG) VEGAN, (GF) GLUTEN FREE

Canela Snickerdoodle Cookie

DESSERT
(V)

SAL ADS (GF)

  $70SMOKEY CHILES AND COTIJA CHEESE (V)Sweet Corn
CHICKPEAS, AYOCOTE MORADA, PINTO, AND BLACK BEANS, ROASTED TOMATO VINAIGRETTE  (VG)Four Bean

MIXTURE OF NAPA AND SAVOY CABBAGE, KALE, CAULIFLOWER, BROCCOLINI, TOASTED FAVA BEAN DRESSING  (VG)Chopped Cabbage
TOASTED ALMONDS AND ALMENDRADO DRESSING  (VG)Roasted Brussels Sprouts

CHIPOTLE MAYONNAISE, CILANTRO, LIMESpicy Sweet Potato
BULGUR WHEAT WITH TOMATOES, SERRANO CHILE, CILANTRO, OLIVE OIL, LIME  (VG)Tabouleh

(V)

SERVES 8-10

SERVES 8-10

$6PP

  $70
  $85

  $80
  $80

  $85

CRUNCHY TACO KITS (GF) $25PP
CRUNCHY CORN TORTILLAS WITH YOUR CHOICE OF FILLING. EACH KIT WILL MAKE FOUR TACOS AND COMES WITH SALSAS, SHREDDED   
CHEESE, CREMA, PICO DE GALLO, AND LETTUCE. OUR TORTILLAS ARE MADE FROM NON-GMO CORN.

(LIMITED TO PARTIES OF 25 OR LESS)

SOFT CORN TORTILLAS WITH YOUR 
LETTUCE. OUR TORTILLAS ARE MADE FROM 

DECONSTRUCTED SOFT CORN TACOS (GF) $80 (SERVES 10)  $220 (SERVES 25)
CHOICE OF FILLING. COMES WITH FAMILY STYLE SALSAS, SHREDDED CHEESE, CREMA, PICO DE GALLO, AND  

NON-GMO CORN.

Beef Picadillo

Vegetable Chorizo (V)

Chicken Picadillo

Carnitas

CHOOSE 2 PROTEINS


